
 

 

 

 

 

Spring Executive Roundtable  March 24-25, 2021 

Virtual 

Registered Attendees 

 

 

Linda Aouf 

COO 

Shactee Engineering 

7325 Janes Avenue 

Naperville, IL 60564 

Phone: (630) 699-4889 

LindaA@shactee.net 

 

 

Wes Ashton 

VP of Customer Experience 

Black Hills Corporation 

655 E Millsap Rd. 

Fayetteville, AR 72703 

Phone: (515) 423-2704 

wes.ashton@blackhillscorp.com 

 

 

Richard Asiyanbi 

Vice President Operations 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

1844 Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60586 

Phone: (630) 918-1939 

rasiyan@southernco.com 

 

 

Troy Aune 

Manager - Gas and Water Operations 

Superior Water Light & Power Co. 

2915 Hill Ave 

Superior, WI 54880 

Phone: (715) 395-6213 

taune@swlp.com 

 

 

Mark Bechtel 

Leadership Programs Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Rd 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x109 

markb@MEAenergy.org 

Adam Biggam 

Vice President, Distribution 

EN Engineering 

28100 Torch Parkway, Suite 400 

Warrenville, IL 60555 

Phone: (630) 353-4071 

abiggam@enengineering.com 

 

 

Stacey Bonine 

Corporate Services Director 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Rd 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x114 

staceyb@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

John Boston 

Director Engineering 

Alliant Energy 

200 First Street SE 

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 

Phone: (6319) 786-7273 

johnboston@alliantenergy.com 

 

 

Dennis Condon 

Manager of OQ Program 

Henkels & McCoy Shared Services 

985 Jolly Road 

Blue Bell, PA 19422 

Phone: (215) 283-7926 

dcondon@henkels.com 

 

 

James Conway 

VP Smart Meter Operations 

ComEd 

1919 Swift Drive 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 

Phone: (630) 684-3568 

jamesm.conway@ComEd.com 



 

MEAenergy.org pg. 2 of 7 

Tim Dehring  

President  

Dehring Consulting Services LLC 

10576 Ruxton Ct 

Fishers, IN 46040 

Phone: (219) 386-6447 

timdehring.dcs@gmail.com 

 

Lauren Denney 

Event Specialist 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x110 

laurend@meaenergy.org 

 

 

Schamra Detherage 

VP Human Resources 

Midwest Energy, Inc. 

1330 Canterbury Drive 

Hays, KS 67601 

Phone: (785) 625-1406 

sdetherage@mwenergy.com 

 

 

Matt Dvorak 

Vice President of Sales 

GROEBNER 

450 Fenton Lane, Suite 902 

West Chicago, IL 60185 

Phone: (630) 876-5330 

mdvorak@groebner.com 

 

 

Elizabeth  Fischer 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Rd 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 

elizabethf@meaenergy.org 

 

 

 

Pete Fojtik 

President 

Michels Utility Services 

PO Box 128 

817 W Main St 

Brownsville, WI 53006 

Phone: (920 )585-3132 

pfojtik@michels.us 

 

Dan Fox 

Vice President, System Operations 

Nicor Gas 

1844 W Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: (630) 388-2468 

dfox@southernco.com 

 

 

Kyle Gaffaney 

Technology & Finance VP 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x118 

kyleg@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

John Gann 

Program Services Vice President 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x105 

johng@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Gary Gibson 

General Manager - CEO 

City Utilities of Springfield 

P.O. Box 551 

SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801 

Phone: (417) 831-8755 

gary.gibson@cityutilities.net 
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Keith Griffin 

New Business Manager 

Primoris Service Corporation 

3066 Spruce St. 

Mundelein, IL 60060 

Phone: (515) 322-3270 

kgriffin@prim.com 

 

Dean Headlee 

Manager, Pipeline Safety and Compliance 

CenterPoint Energy 

700 W Linden Ave. 

Minneapolis, MN 55403 

Phone: (612)321-5366 

dean.headlee@centerpointenergy.com 

 

 

William Herdegen 

Vice President Operations 

Henkels & McCoy Shared Services 

975 Corporate Boulevard 

Aurora, IL 60502 

Phone: (816)804-2157 

wherdegen@henkels.com 

 

 

Tiffany Hopkins 

CEO 

Shactee Engineering 

7325 Janes Ave 

Woodbridge, IL 60517 

Phone: (630) 234-5621 

tiffanyh@shactee.net 

 

 

Erin Inman 

President & CEO 

Primera Engineers 

Chicago, IL 60661 

Phone: (312) 242-6321 

einman@primeraeng.com 

 

 

 

Anne Jones 

VP Human Resources 

Montana-Dakota Utilities Company 

PO Box 5650 

Bismarck, ND 58506 

Phone: (701) 530-1015 

anne.jones@mduresources.com 

 

Chris Jones 

Vice President & Chief Electric Operating Officer  

City Utilities of Springfield 

301 East Central 

Springfield, MO 65081 

Phone: (417)831-8585 

chris.jones@cityutilities.net 

 

 

Elizabeth Jost 

Director - Wisconsin Gas Operations 

WEC Energy Group - We Energies 

333 West Everett Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53203 

Phone: (414)221-3662 

elizabeth.jost@we-energies.com 

 

 

Kevin Joyce 

Director Gas Programs 

Xcel Energy 

825 Rice Street 

St Paul, MN 55117 

Phone: (720)641-6275 

kevin.p.joyce@xcelenergy.com 

 

 

Jessica Kaltz 

Office Manager 

M.U.E. Inc. (KECI) 

1030 Featherstone St 

Pontiac, MI 48342 

Phone: (586)531-5399 

jessica@kaltzexcavating.com 
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Steven Karolewski 

Vice President of Operations 

GROEBNER 

21801 Industrial Blvd 

BLAINE, MN 55449 

Phone: (612)930-0900 

skarolewski@groebner.com 

 

James Kiely 

Sr. Director of Distribution Operations 

Evergy, Inc. 

4400 E Front St 

Kansas City, MO 64120 

Phone: (660) 351-4980 

jamie.kiely@evergy.com 

 

 

Scott Kleppe 

President & Chief Operating Officer 

SENSIT Technologies 

851 Transport Drive 

Valparaiso, IN 46383 

Phone: (219) 465-2700 

scottk@gasleaksensors.com 

 

 

Eric Kozak 

Vice President of Gas Operations 

Ameren Illinois Company 

6 Executive Drive 

Collinsville, IL 62234 

Phone: (618) 210-4173 

ekozak@ameren.com 

 

 

Patrick Kramer 

Gas Operations Manager 

MasTec 

300 Westgate Dr 

Carol Stream, IL 60188 

Phone: (630) 589-0553 

patrick.kramer@mastec.com 

 

 

Scott Kranstuber 

Vice President - Sales & Marketing 

SENSIT TECHNOLOGIES 

851 Transport Drive 

Valparaiso, IN 46383 

Phone: (219)465-2700 

skranstuber@gasleaksensors.com 

 

 

Tony Lange 

Sr. Dir. Bus Development 

KS Energy Services, LLC 

19705 W LINCOLN AVE 

NEW BERLIN, WI 53146 

Phone: (262)617-3807 

tlange@ksenergyservices.com 

 

James Lorenz 

Assistant Vice President Electric Operations 

Madison Gas and Electric Company 

PO Box 1231 

133 South Blair Street 

Madison, WI 53788 

Phone: (608) 252-5645 

jlorenz@mge.com 

 

Derek Luangrath 

Director of Business Development 

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 

975 Corporate Boulevard 

Aurora, IL 60502 

Phone: (630) 806-8214 

dluangrath@henkels.com 

 

 

Christa Markgraff 

Vice President, Operations 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

1844 Ferry Rd 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: (630) 327-5430 

cmarkgr@southernco.com 
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Anthony McCain 

Vice President & Strategic Advisor to CEO 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

1844 W Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: (630)388 2468 

amccain@southernco.com 

 

 

Keith Moyle 

Chief Operating Officer  

Upper Peninsula Power Company 

1002 Harbor Hills Dr 

Marquette, MI 49855 

Phone: (906)232-1430 

KEMoyle@uppco.com 

 

Keith Napier 

Director, Gas Operations 

Duke Energy 

4720 Piedmont Row Drive 

Huntersville, NC 28078 

Phone: (704) 731-4081 

keith.napier@duke-energy.com 

 

WILLIAM NIXON 

Vice President - Strategic Accounts 

IMCORP 

50 Utopia Road 

Louisiana 

Manchester, CT 6042 

Phone: (318) 730-2555 

nnixon@live.com 

 

 

Patrick Parke 

Chief Executive Officer 

Midwest Energy, Inc. 

1330 Canterbury Drive,PO Box 898 

Hays, KS 67601 

Phone: (785) 625-1405 

patparke@mwenergy.com 

 

 

Vernon Peterson 

FORMER: VP - WI Field Operations 

1222 Prairie Rose Lane 

Green Bay, WI 54313 

Phone:  

vpeterson2@new.rr.com 

 

 

Lindsay Robertson 

Marketing & Communications Director 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x128 

lindsayr@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Bart Schley 

Director - Electric Construction Operations 

Madison Gas and Electric Company 

PO Box 1231 

Madison, WI 53788 

Phone: (608) 252-7974 

bschley@mge.com 

 

Bobbi Schroeppel 

VP Customer Care, Communications and HR 

NorthWestern Energy 

3010 West 69th Street 

Sioux Falls, SD 57108 

Phone: (605) 978-2854 

bobbi.schroeppel@northwestern.com 

 

 

Carissa Skorczewski 

Project Manager 

GROEBNER 

21801 Industrial Blvd. 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: (612) 930--0900 

cskorczewski@groebner.com 
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Coleman Sterling 

CEO 

Energy Worldnet 

PO Box 2106 

Decatur, TX 76234 

Phone: (940) 626-1941 

coleman.sterling@energyworldnet.com 

 

 

Gregg Stiteley 

Regional Manager 

Michels Corporation 

1737 Marion Airport Rd 

Marion, IA 52302 

Phone: (920) 720-5200 

gstitele@michels.us 

 

 

Heather Stockton  

Course Content Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Rd 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x130 

HeatherS@meaenergy.org 

 

 

Michelle Trapp 

Business Development 

Michels 

14701 St. Mary’s Lane STE 310 

Houston, TX 77079 

Phone: (920) 583-1448 

mtrapp@michels.us 

 

 

Patrick Van Beek 

President 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x107 

patrickv@MEAenergy.org 

 

Mark Van Dyne 

Vice President Environmental Services 

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co., Inc. 

9400 Ward Parkway 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

Phone: (816) 822-4343 

mvandyne@burnsmcd.com 

 

John Webster 

Director Natural Gas Division 

Hutchinson Utilities Commission 

Hutchinson 

Minnesota 

Hutchinson, MN 55350 

Phone: (320)234-0507 

jwebster@ci.hutchinson.mn.us 

 

 

Crickette West 

Mgr Ops support 

Spire  

7500 35th Ter 

Kansas City, MO 64029 

Phone: (816) 260-9761 

crickette.west@spireenergy.com 

 

 

Don Wolfe 

Director Business Development 

Mosaic 

707 S. Grady Way, Suite 450 

Renton, WA 98057 

Phone: (425)254-1724 

donw@themosaiccompany.com 

 

 

Charles Young 

Asst. Business Manager 

IBEW 111 

5965 E 39th Ave 

Denver, CO 80207 

Phone: (303) 398-7345 

cry@ibew111.org 
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Thomas Ziegenfuss 

Vice-Chairman 

EN Engineering 

28100 Torch Pkwy STE 400 

Warrenville, IL 60004 

Phone: (630) 353-4004 

tziegenfuss@enengineering.com 

 

 

 


